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C/82/16 
 

Mid Suffolk District Council was represented at the following events by 
Councillor Elizabeth Gibson-Harries, Chairman of Council  

 22 September 2016 and 31 October2016 
 
 

 
Sunday 25 September 
 

 
Hadleigh Annual Civic Service, St Mary’s Church, Hadleigh 
 

 
Monday 26 September 
 

 
Home-Start Mid Suffolk AGM and Chairman’s Charity Donation 
Presentation, Moreton Hall Community Centre, Bury St Edmunds 
 

 
Friday 30 September 

 
Stowmarket Town Awards, St Peter’s Hall and John Peel Centre, 
Stowmarket 

 
Saturday 1 October 

 
University of Suffolk Bury St Edmunds Graduation Ceremony, The 
Athenaeum and The Apex, Bury St Edmunds 
 

 
Sunday 2 October 

 
Sudbury Mayor’s Annual Civic Service, St Gregory’s Church, 
Sudbury 
 

 
Sunday 9 October 

 
Mayor of St Edmundsbury and The Addington Trust Suffolk Harvest 
Festival and Lunch, St Edmundsbury Cathedral, Bury St Edmunds 
 

 
Tuesday 11 October 
 

 
Rural Summit for Suffolk, Trinity Park Conference Centre, Ipswich 

 
Sunday 16 October 
 

 
St John Service of Celebration and Annual Awards Ceremony, St 
Mary le Tower Church, Ipswich 
 

 
Sunday 16 October 
 

 
Needham Market Mayor’s Civic Service. St John the Baptist Church, 
Needham Market 
 

 
Tuesday 18 October 
 

 
University of Suffolk Ipswich Graduation Ceremony, Town Hall, 
Ipswich 
 

 
Wednesday 19 October 
 

 
Funding Event, Village Hall, Lavenham 
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